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2024002778 Abdi,Mohamed 604 231
2024002963 Abdullahi,Abdimalik 505 130
2024001578 Abdullahi,Abdirahman 509 130
2024001875 Abdullahi,Liban 507 120
2025000487 Abshir,Abdinasir 601 165
2025000520 Adams,Edwin 600 170
2024000025 Adams,Rubin 508 200
2025000618 Akwenzie,Joseph 510 220
2025001023 Aleckson,Dennis 511 220
2024001945 Allen,Eric 509 250
2025000942 Allen,Laveal 507 205
2024003022 Alowonle,Ashimiyu
2024001059 Alstad,Isaiah 600 200
2025000902 Alvarez-Gutierrez,Benigno 504 145
2024001544 Amos,Howard 510 120
2024002290 Anderson,Robert 510 204
2025000840 Ardito,James 601 240
2024000351 Ask,Jon 602 270
Vision 2025000074 Auth, Trever 509 160
The vision of the
Sherburne County 2024002062 Azure,Monique 506 190
Sheriff's Office is to be -
the best law
enforcement agency in 2024002635 Bady,Jody 506 210
the state and make
Sherburne County the
safest county in 2025001038 Baggett,Anthony 509 158
Minnesota.
Mission 2025000279 Baker,Justin 510 275
In Partnership with the
Citizens, and with the .
cooperation of the 2023003233 Ballard, Tristian 509 143
communities within
Sherburne County, the 2025000717 Balogun,Darius 511 225
mission of the
Sherburne County
Sheriff's Department 2023002665 Banks,James 600 210
shall be the
preservation of public 2024000999 Banks,Justin 65 165
safety, peace and order.
This goal shall be met
through proper 2023001187 Banks,William 603 260
utilization of the
g:/: IIn?gIS? gfaﬁsggrﬁes n 2025000929 Barcenas-Nunez,Florencio 507 150
manner possible while
maintaining the highest 2024003068 Barrera-Henriquez,Jennifer 410 165
levels of
professionalism.
2024001819 Barrs,Dorian 606 215
—— .
HOME 2025000748 Bashir, Yaqub 605 160
o—————— 2025000519 Beardemphl,Joshua 510 185
Contacts
2024003107 Beaty,Rachel 501 160
P
MNCIS )
2025001032 Beauchamp,Emily 508 145
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Marin-Gamino,Sergio

Martell,Joseph

Martineau,Olivia

Martinez-Simon,Jovany

McCaleb-Robinson,Deijuan

McClendon,William

McDaniel,Willie
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200



2025000512
2025000476
2025000226
2024001428
2024002051
2024002143
2024001645
2024002595
2025000615
2024003003
2024001863
2025000561
2024001860
2025000069
2024002489
2023003307
2025000820
2025000712
2025000850
2024002802
2025000944
2025000749
2023002243
2024000414
2024000666
2024002292
2024001747
2023003124
2025000913
2025000255
2023001370
2024001276
2025000066
2024003047
2023003002
2025000475
2024000070
2025000116
2024002827

2024002948
Inmate Details

Stewart,Rashad

Storholm,James

Strong,Khianna

Strong,Patrick

Sughroue,Nathan

Sweet,Jermaine

Tanner,Namiri

Tate,Donald

Tavares,Lucas

Taylor,Josiah

Teadt,Aaron

Tepexpa-Sanchez,Aldo

Thithavong,Jimmy

Thomas,Dana

Thompson,Bruce

Thompson,Derrick

Tidrick,Casey

Toney,Norman

Tooks, Tyjuan

Toy,Austin

Trevino,Michael

Tucker,Carolyn

Turner,Eric

Tyus,Wesley

Ugalde-Araiza,Miguel

Valdovinos-Trejo,Carlos

Valencour,Jonathan

Valle,Randy

Van Guilder, Terry

Vang,Peter

‘Velarde-Carrera,Mario

Verser,Robert

Villalobos-Dias,Jose

Vos,Angelique

Walker,Marques

‘Walker,Qmariz

‘Walker,Ricardo

Walker,Robert

‘Walker-Estes,Jamond

‘Wallace, Victor

170

510

508

510

602

600

506

601

509

510

604

511

509

511

601

605

605

509

602

511

509

509

511

603

510

509

601

505

511

502

507

509

510

503

509

600

600

509

509

602

506

180

150

135

166

250

130

185

195

263

310

260

185

200

240

242

203

170

171

160

160

190

180

220

215

185

175

139

221

160

220

275

275

130

165

190

165

182

145

260



employee or job applicant because of an arrest record or conviction record. For more
information, see Minnesota State Statute Section 111.335.



